1
MARcH 1 - AUGUST 31, 2014Valid from
Extended to
September 30th, 2014Extended to
September 30th, 2014
2
(Ib)

30 42
43 10
K-TID10-19.99
DMP100 - DMP104
5 TIDC100C10-5  50 62
10.5 - 10.9
3 TIDC105C11-3 
11
31.5 44.1
43 10 DMP105 - DMP109
5 TIDC105C11-5  52.5 65.1
11.0 - 11.4
3 TIDC110C11-3 
11
33 46.2
43 11 DMP110 - DMP1145 TIDC110C11-5  55 68.2
11.5 - 11.9 3 TIDC115C12-3 
12 34.5 48.3 43 11 DMP115 - DMP1195 TIDC115C12-5  57.5 71.3
12.0 - 12.4 3 TIDC120C12-3 
12 36 52 43 12 DMP120 - DMP1245 TIDC120C12-5  60 76
12.5 - 12.9 3 TIDC125C13-3 
13 37.5 52.5 43 12 DMP125 - DMP1295 TIDC125C13-5  62.5 77.5
13.0 - 13.4 3 TIDC130C13-3 
13 39 54.6 45 13 DMP130 - DMP1345 TIDC130C13-5  65 80.6
13.5 - 13.9 3 TIDC135C14-3 
14 40.5 56.7 45 13 DMP135 - DMP1395 TIDC135C14-5  67.5 83.7
14.0 - 14.4 3 TIDC140C14-3 
14 42 58.8 45 14 DMP140 - DMP1445 TIDC140C14-5  70 86.8
14.5 - 14.9 3 TIDC145C15-3 
15 43.5 60.9 45 14 DMP145 - DMP1495 TIDC145C15-5  72.5 89.9
15.0 - 15.9 3 TIDC150C15-3 
15 45 63 45 15 DMP150 - DMP159 5 TIDC150C15-5  75 93
16.0 - 16.9 3 TIDC160C16-3 
16 48 69.7 48 16 DMP160 - DMP169 5 TIDC160C16-5  80 101.7
17.0 - 17.9 3 TIDC170C17-3 
17 51 71.4 48 17 DMP170 - DMP179  5 TIDC170C17-5  85 105.4
18.0 - 18.9 3 TIDC180C18-3 
18 54 75.8 48 18 DMP180 - DMP189 5 TIDC180C18-5  90 111.6
19.0 - 19.9 3 TIDC190C19-3  19 57 78.2 54 19 DMP190 - DMP199 5 TIDC190C19-5  95 116.2
Stock
Dimensions (mm)Drill dia.
Drill body TIDC type
● Please select a drill head with a diameter larger than the
drill body. (Applicable drill head with diameter øDc shown in
above table.)
Cat. No. Applicable headPocket
size
Clamping key
(included)
● Machined hole diameter may change depending upon the
rigidity of the machine tool or cutting conditions.
Drill head Package Quantity = 2 pcs.
 : Stocked items
1) Buy 4 heads, receive 1 steel drill body at 50% off
2) Buy 8 heads, receive 1 steel drill body FREE
DrillMeister Promo Code: TG039
φDc φDs φD ℓ ℓ1 ℓs
1.5 TID100F16-1.5 ● 10.0-10.9  16.00  20.00  15.0  31.2  48.0 10 DMP100-DMP109
1.5 TID110F16-1.5 ● 11.0-11.9  16.00  20.00  17.0  33.1  48.0 11 DMP110-DMP119
1.5 TID120F16-1.5 ● 12.0-12.9  16.00  20.00  18.0  35.0  48.0 12 DMP120-DMP129
1.5 TID130F16-1.5 ● 13.0-13.9  16.00  20.00  20.0  37.1  48.0 13 DMP130-DMP139
1.5 TID140F16-1.5 ● 14.0-14.9  16.00  20.00  21.0  41.1  48.0 14 DMP140-DMP149
1.5 TID150F20-1.5 ● 15.0-15.9  20.00  25.00  23.0  46.2  50.0 15 DMP150-DMP159
1.5 TID160F20-1.5 ● 16.0-16.9  20.00  25.00  24.0  49.3  50.0 16 DMP160-DMP169
1.5 TID170F20-1.5 ● 17.0-17.9  20.00  25.00  26.0  52.4  50.0 17 DMP170-DMP179
1.5 TID180F25-1.5 ● 18.0-18.9  25.00  32.00  27.0  55.5  56.0 18 DMP180-DMP189
1.5 TID190F25-1.5 ● 19.0-19.9  25.00  32.00  29.0  58.5  56.0 19 DMP190-DMP199
Clamping key
(included)
Applicable head
K-TID10-19.99
L/D Cat. No. Stock Pocket Size
Dimensions(mm)
L/D=1.5
Eliminates set up times
11
φDc φDs φD ℓ ℓ1 ℓs
3 TID100F16-3 ● 10.0-10.4  16.00  20.00  30.0  46.2  48.0 DMP100-DMP104
3 TID105F16-3 ● 10.5-10.9  16.00  20.00  32.0  47.7  48.0 DMP105-DMP109
3 TID110F16-3 ● 11.0-11.4  16.00  20.00  33.0  49.6  48.0 DMP110-DMP114
3 TID115F16-3 ● 11.5-11.9  16.00  20.00  35.0  51.1  48.0 DMP115-DMP119
3 TID120F16-3 ● 12.0-12.4  16.00  20.00  36.0  53.0  48.0 DMP120-DMP124
3 TID125F16-3 ● 12.5-12.9  16.00  20.00  37.0  54.5  48.0 DMP125-DMP129
3 TID130F16-3 ● 13.0-13.4  16.00  20.00  39.0  56.6  48.0 DMP130-DMP134
3 TID135F16-3 ● 13.5-13.9  16.00  20.00  41.0  58.1  48.0 DMP135-DMP139
3 TID140F16-3 ● 14.0-14.4  16.00  20.00  42.0  62.1  48.0 DMP140-DMP144
3 TID145F16-3 ● 14.5-14.9  16.00  20.00  44.0  63.6  48.0 DMP145-DMP149
3 TID150F20-3 ● 15.0-15.9  20.00  25.00  45.0  68.7  50.0 15 DMP150-DMP159
3 TID160F20-3 ● 16.0-16.9  20.00  25.00  48.0  73.3  50.0 16 DMP160-DMP169
3 TID170F20-3 ● 17.0-17.9  20.00  25.00  51.0  77.9  50.0 17 DMP170-DMP179
3 TID180F25-3 ● 18.0-18.9  25.00  32.00  54.0  82.5  56.0 18 DMP180-DMP189
3 TID190F25-3 ● 19.0-19.9  25.00  32.00  57.0  87.0  56.0 19 DMP190-DMP199
L/D Cat. No. Stock Pocket Size
Dimensions(mm)
Applicable head
K-TID10-19.99
10
11
12
13
14
Clamping key
(included)
φDc φDs φD ℓ ℓ1 ℓs
5 TID100F16-5 ● 10.0-10.4  16.00  20.00  50.0  66.2  48.0 DMP100-DMP104
5 TID105F16-5 ● 10.5-10.9  16.00  20.00  53.0  68.7  48.0 DMP105-DMP109
5 TID110F16-5 ● 11.0-11.4  16.00  20.00  55.0  71.6  48.0 DMP110-DMP114
5 TID115F16-5 ● 11.5-11.9  16.00  20.00  58.0  74.1  48.0 DMP115-DMP119
5 TID120F16-5 ● 12.0-12.4  16.00  20.00  60.0  77.0  48.0 DMP120-DMP124
5 TID125F16-5 ● 12.5-12.9  16.00  20.00  62.0  79.5  48.0 DMP125-DMP129
5 TID130F16-5 ● 13.0-13.4  16.00  20.00  65.0  82.6  48.0 DMP130-DMP134
5 TID135F16-5 ● 13.5-13.9  16.00  20.00  68.0  85.1  48.0 DMP135-DMP139
5 TID140F16-5 ● 14.0-14.4  16.00  20.00  70.0  90.2  48.0 DMP140-DMP144
5 TID145F16-5 ● 14.5-14.9  16.00  20.00  73.0  92.7  48.0 DMP145-DMP149
5 TID150F20-5 ● 15.0-15.9  20.00  25.00  75.0  98.7  50.0 15 DMP150-DMP159
5 TID160F20-5 ● 16.0-16.9  20.00  25.00  80.0  105.3  50.0 16 DMP160-DMP169
5 TID170F20-5 ● 17.0-17.9  20.00  25.00  85.0  111.9  50.0 17 DMP170-DMP179
5 TID180F25-5 ● 18.0-18.9  25.00  32.00  90.0  118.5  56.0 18 DMP180-DMP189
5 TID190F25-5 ● 19.0-19.9  25.00  32.00  95.0  125.0  56.0 19 DMP190-DMP199
L/D Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions(mm)
Pocket Size Applicable head
10
K-TID10-19.99
11
12
13
14
Clamping key
(included)
DrillMeister Promo Code: TG039
L/D=3
L/D=5
12
AH725
øDc S
 DMP100  10
6.05 10
TIDC100C10-3
TIDC100C10-5
TID100F16-1.5
TID100F16-3
TID100F16-5
TID100F16-8
 DMP101  10.1
 DMP102  10.2
 DMP103  10.3
 DMP104  10.4
 DMP105  10.5
6.05 10
TIDC105C11-3
TIDC105C11-5
TID100F16-1.5
TID105F16-3
TID105F16-5
TID105F16-8
 DMP106  10.6
 DMP107  10.7
 DMP108  10.8
 DMP109  10.9
 DMP110  11
6.45 11
TIDC110C11-3
TIDC110C11-5
TID110F16-1.5
TID110F16-3
TID110F16-5
TID110F16-8
 DMP111  11.1
 DMP112  11.2
 DMP113  11.3
 DMP114  11.4
 DMP115  11.5
6.45 11
TIDC115C12-3
TIDC115C12-5
TID110F16-1.5
TID115F16-3
TID115F16-5
TID115F16-8
 DMP116  11.6
 DMP117  11.7
 DMP118  11.8
 DMP119  11.9
Stock Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No.
Applicable
drill body
Pocket
size
Drill head DMP type
φDc φDs φD ℓ ℓ1 ℓs
8 TID100F16-8 ● 10.0-10.4  16.00  20.00  80.0  96.2  48.0 DMP100-DMP104
8 TID105F16-8 ● 10.5-10.9  16.00  20.00  84.0  100.2  48.0 DMP105-DMP109
8 TID110F16-8 ● 11.0-11.4  16.00  20.00  88.0  104.6  48.0 DMP110-DMP114
8 TID115F16-8 ● 11.5-11.9  16.00  20.00  92.0  108.6  48.0 DMP115-DMP119
8 TID120F16-8 ● 12.0-12.4  16.00  20.00  96.0  113.0  48.0 DMP120-DMP124
8 TID125F16-8 ● 12.5-12.9  16.00  20.00  100.0  117.0  48.0 DMP125-DMP129
8 TID130F16-8 ● 13.0-13.4  16.00  20.00  104.0  121.6  48.0 DMP130-DMP134
8 TID135F16-8 ● 13.5-13.9  16.00  20.00  108.0  125.6  48.0 DMP135-DMP139
8 TID140F16-8 ● 14.0-14.4  16.00  20.00  112.0  132.1  48.0 DMP140-DMP144
8 TID145F16-8 ● 14.5-14.9  16.00  20.00  116.0  136.2  48.0 DMP145-DMP149
8 TID150F20-8 ● 15.0-15.9  20.00  25.00  120.0  143.7  50.0 15 DMP150-DMP159
8 TID160F20-8 ● 16.0-16.9  20.00  25.00  128.0  153.3  50.0 16 DMP160-DMP169
8 TID170F20-8 ● 17.0-17.9  20.00  25.00  136.0  162.9  50.0 17 DMP170-DMP179
8 TID180F25-8 ● 18.0-18.9  25.00  32.00  144.0  172.5  56.0 18 DMP180-DMP189
8 TID190F25-8 ● 19.0-19.9  25.00  32.00  152.0  182.0  56.0 19 DMP190-DMP199
L/D Cat. No. Stock Pocket Size
Dimensions(mm)
Applicable head
10
K-TID10-19.99
11
12
13
14
Clamping key
(included)
DrillMeister Promo Code: TG039
L/D=8
AH725
øDc S
 DMP120  12
6.8 12
TIDC120C12-3
TIDC120C12-5
TID120F16-1.5
TID120F16-3
TID120F16-5
TID120F16-8
 DMP121  12.1
 DMP122  12.2
 DMP123  12.3
 DMP124  12.4
 DMP125  12.5
6.8 12
TIDC125C13-3
TIDC125C13-5
TID120F16-1.5
TID125F16-3
TID125F16-5
TID125F16-8
 DMP126  12.6
 DMP127  12.7
 DMP128  12.8
 DMP129  12.9
 DMP130  13
7.4 13
TIDC130C13-3
TIDC130C13-5
TID130F16-1.5
TID130F16-3
TID130F16-5
TID130F16-8
 DMP131  13.1
 DMP132  13.2
 DMP133  13.3
 DMP134  13.4
 DMP135  13.5
7.4 13
TIDC135C14-3
TIDC135C14-5
TID130F16-1.5
TID135F16-3
TID135F16-5
TID135F16-8
 DMP136  13.6
 DMP137  13.7
 DMP138  13.8
 DMP139  13.9
Stock Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No.
Applicable
drill body
Pocket
size
13
AH725
øDc S
 DMP140  14
7.95 14
TIDC140C14-3
TIDC140C14-5
TID140F16-1.5
TID140F16-3
TID140F16-5
TID140F16-8
 DMP141  14.1
 DMP142  14.2
 DMP143  14.3
 DMP144  14.4
 DMP145  14.5
7.95 14
TIDC145C15-3
TIDC145C15-5
TID145F16-1.5
TID145F16-3
TID145F16-5
TID145F16-8
 DMP146  14.6
 DMP147  14.7
 DMP148  14.8
 DMP149  14.9
 DMP150  15
8.53 15
TIDC150C15-3
TIDC150C15-5
TID150F20-1.5
TID150F20-3
TID150F20-5
TID150F20-8
 DMP151  15.1
 DMP152  15.2
 DMP153  15.3
 DMP154  15.4
 DMP155  15.5
 DMP156  15.6
 DMP157  15.7
 DMP158  15.8
 DMP159  15.9
 DMP160  16
9.1 16
TIDC160C16-3
TIDC160C16-5
TID160F20-1.5
TID160F20-3
TID160F20-5
TID160F20-8
 DMP161  16.1
 DMP162  16.2
 DMP163  16.3
 DMP164  16.4
 DMP165  16.5
 DMP166  16.6
 DMP167  16.7
 DMP168  16.8
 DMP169  16.9
AH725
øDc S
 DMP170  17
9.7 17
TIDC170C17-3
TIDC170C17-5
TID170F20-1.5
TID170F20-3
TID170F20-5
TID170F20-8
 DMP171  17.1
 DMP172  17.2
 DMP173  17.3
 DMP174  17.4
 DMP175  17.5
 DMP176  17.6
 DMP177  17.7
 DMP178  17.8
 DMP179  17.9
 DMP180  18
10.3 18
TIDC180C18-3
TIDC180C18-5
TID180F25-1.5
TID180F25-3
TID180F25-5
TID180F25-8
 DMP181  18.1
 DMP182  18.2
 DMP183  18.3
 DMP184  18.4
 DMP185  18.5
 DMP186  18.6
 DMP187  18.7
 DMP188  18.8
 DMP189  18.9
 DMP190  19
10.8 19
TIDC190C19-3
TIDC190C19-5
TID190F25-1.5
TID190F25-3
TID190F25-5
TID190F25-8
 DMP191  19.1
 DMP192  19.2
 DMP193  19.3
 DMP194  19.4
 DMP195  19.5
 DMP196  19.6
 DMP197  19.7
 DMP198  19.8
 DMP199  19.9
θ
θ > 6°
Stock StockDimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. Cat. No.